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Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Summary statement ho

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

(B) Public 6,460 4,41,06,410 4,41,06,410 34.90 4,41

(C1) Shares

underlying 0.00
DRs

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter- 0.00
Non Public

Grand Total 6,466 12,63,80,174 12,63,80,174 100.00 12,63.¢

6 8,22,73,764 8,22,73,764 65.10 8,22,

0.00

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C
#  Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
] Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[ Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public
shareholder
» Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No.
of Shares.
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Shareholding Pattern
Kenvi Jewels Ltd

Scrip Code : 540953 Quarter Ending : Jun-23

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

A1) Indian 0.00 0.00

Individuals/Hindu

" ) 6 82273764 82273764 6510 82273764 65.10 8,22,73,764
undivided Family

NAVIKKUMAR

Promoter

CHAMPAKLAL o 1 2002500  29,02,500 230 2902500 230 29,02,500
VALANI HUF P

CHAMPAKLAL oromoter

DEVCHANDBHAI " 1 1357188  13,57,188 107 1357188  1.07 13,57,188
VALANI P

CHIRAG

CHAMPAKLAL Promoter 1 70697375 7,0697,375 5594 7,0697,375 55.94 7,06,97,375
VALANI

NAVIKKUMAR oromoter

CHAMPAKLAL o 1 1011163  1011,163 080 1011163  0.80 10,11,163
VALANI P

HETAL CHIRAG Promoter 1 1716638  17,16,638 136 1716638  1.36 17,16,638
VALANI

SHAH Promoter

BHANUBEN o 1 4588900 4588900 363 4588900  3.63 45,88,900
CHAMPAKLAL P
Sub Total A1 6 82273764 82273764 6510 82273764 65.10 8,22,73,764
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00
A=A1+A2 6 82273764 82273764 6510 82273764 65.10 8,22,73,764
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Scrip Code : 540953

B1) Institutions

B2) Institutions
(Domestic)

B3) Institutions
(Foreign)

B4) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

B5) Non-
Institutions

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

MITHALAL
KACHARALAL
PRAJAPATI

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

Bodies
Corporate

VIVID
MERCANTILE
LIMITED

Any Other
(specify)

Clearing
Members

HUF
Sub Total B4

B=B1+B2+B3+B4

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account,
voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

6408

21

20

6460

6460

7891364

4893798

3533063

99437

31107409

28644463

114402

6433

107969

44106410

44106410

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

78,991,364 6.24
48,93,798 3.87
35,33,063 2.80
99,437 0.08
3,11,07,409 24.61
2,86,44,463 22.67
1,14,402 0.09
6,433 0.01
1,07,969 0.09
4,41,06,410 34.90
4,41,06,410 34.90

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.rt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.
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Kenvi Jewels Ltd

78,91,364

48,93,798

35,33,063

99,437

3,11,07,409

2,86,44,463

1,14,402

6,433

1,07,969

4,41,06,410

4,41,06,410

6.24

3.87

2.80

24.61

22.67

0.09

0.01

0.09

34.90

34.90

Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

78,91,276

48,93,798

35,33,063

99,437

3,11,07,409

2,86,44,463

1,14,401

6,432

1,07,969

4,41,06,321

4,41,06,321

Quarter ending : Jun-23
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