Meetings •					Devid					
Corp Actions					Part	icular				
	Whether the I	isted Entity has i	ssued any partly	/ paid up shares	?					
Shareholding Pattern	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?									
	Whether the I	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?								
Corporate Governance	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?									
	Whether the I	isted Entity has a	any shares in loc	ked-in?						
Statement of investor complaints	Whether any	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?								
	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?									
Related Party Transactions	Whether the l	isted entity has a	ny significant be	eneficial owner?						
Transactions					Summary state	ement ho				
BRSR ASCR	Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated	No. Vot Rig				
Bulk / Block deals	(A)		shares held		as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	-				
Disclosures <	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	8,22,73,764	8,22,73,764	65.10	8,22,7				
Corp Information	(B) Public	6,460	4,41,06,410	4,41,06,410	34.90	4,41,(
Peer Group	(C1) Shares underlying DRs (C2) Sharea				0.00					
Charting	(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00					
Notices	(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00					
	Grand Total	6,466	12,63,80,174	12,63,80,174	100.00	12,63,8				
	•					•				
	• •	nent showing sha Statement showir ement showing s	ng shareholding	I=A+B+C n of the Promot pattern of the Pr tern of the Non F	ublic shareholder					

Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.



Shareholding Pattern

Kenvi Jewels Ltd

Scrip Code : 540953

Quarter Ending : Jun-23

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
					1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		6	8,22,73,764	8,22,73,764	65.10	8,22,73,764	65.10	8,22,73,764
NAVIKKUMAR CHAMPAKLAL VALANI HUF	Promoter Group	1	29,02,500	29,02,500	2.30	29,02,500	2.30	29,02,500
CHAMPAKLAL DEVCHANDBHAI VALANI	Promoter Group	1	13,57,188	13,57,188	1.07	13,57,188	1.07	13,57,188
CHIRAG CHAMPAKLAL VALANI	Promoter	1	7,06,97,375	7,06,97,375	55.94	7,06,97,375	55.94	7,06,97,375
NAVIKKUMAR CHAMPAKLAL VALANI	Promoter Group	1	10,11,163	10,11,163	0.80	10,11,163	0.80	10,11,163
HETAL CHIRAG VALANI	Promoter	1	17,16,638	17,16,638	1.36	17,16,638	1.36	17,16,638
SHAH BHANUBEN CHAMPAKLAL	Promoter Group	1	45,88,900	45,88,900	3.63	45,88,900	3.63	45,88,900
Sub Total A1		6	8,22,73,764	8,22,73,764	65.10	8,22,73,764	65.10	8,22,73,764
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		6	8,22,73,764	8,22,73,764	65.10	8,22,73,764	65.10	8,22,73,764



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Kenvi Jewels Ltd

Scrip Code : 540953

Quarter ending : Jun-23

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

		No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)		
Name of the	No. of shareholder							Shareh	olding (No. of share	es) under
								SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B2) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B3) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B4) Central Government/										
State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B5) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	6408	7891364	78,91,364	6.24	78,91,364	6.24	78,91,276			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	3	4893798	48,93,798	3.87	48,93,798	3.87	48,93,798			
MITHALAL KACHARALAL PRAJAPATI	1	3533063	35,33,063	2.80	35,33,063	2.80	35,33,063			
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	15	99437	99,437	0.08	99,437	0.08	99,437			
Bodies Corporate	13	31107409	3,11,07,409	24.61	3,11,07,409	24.61	3,11,07,409			
VIVID MERCANTILE LIMITED	1	28644463	2,86,44,463	22.67	2,86,44,463	22.67	2,86,44,463			
Any Other (specify)	21	114402	1,14,402	0.09	1,14,402	0.09	1,14,401			
Clearing Members	1	6433	6,433	0.01	6,433	0.01	6,432			
HUF	20	107969	1,07,969	0.09	1,07,969	0.09	1,07,969			
Sub Total B4	6460	44106410	4,41,06,410	34.90	4,41,06,410	34.90	4,41,06,321			
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	6460	44106410	4,41,06,410	34.90	4,41,06,410	34.90	4,41,06,321			

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

<u>Note</u>

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,